

GROW  LEAD  TRANSFORM

BROAD BASED BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

HARLEQUINS OFFICE PARK, 164 TOTIUS STREET, GROENKLOOF, PRETORIA, 0181
REG NO: 1987/002114/21 VAT NO: 4400102861

WE CERTIFY THAT

GILDENHUYS MALATJI INC

The measured entity has been assessed and veried using the amended
B-BBEE Codes of Good Practice. Gazette Number 42496.  

Muthelo BEE assessed the BEE credentials based on information supplied and certies that the BEE status,
as certied above, is a true and impartial reection of the BEE status of the enterprise.

Mpho Mutavhatsindi
Verication Manager

TO VERIFY CERTIFICATE: BEEMUTHELO.CO.ZA | WWW.MUTHELOBEE.CO.ZA | 010 446 9792

BEE STATUS LEVEL 1

BLACK VOTING RIGHTS %

BLACK WOMAN VOTING RIGHTS %

CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE NoMODIFIED FLOW THROUGH PRINCIPLEMODIFIED FLOW THROUGH PRINCIPLE

No

135 %

NA

NA

NA

REISSUE DATE

SCORECARD APPLIED

CERTIFICATE NUMBER 

DISCOUNTING PRINCIPLE APPLIED

EXPIRY DATE

EFFECTIVE DATE

RESULTS
08/03/2023

 -

07/03/2024

GIL230803/MB7093

ACOGP-GEN

MEASURED PERIOD

OWNERSHIP

MANAGEMENT CONTROL

SOCIO ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

ENTERPRISE & SUPPLIER DEV

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL SCORE

ELEMENTS

Jan 22 - Dec 22
103:50

22:00
17:04
21:87
37:59
05:00

BLACK OWNERSHIP %

BLACK WOMAN OWNERSHIP %

PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION %

EXCLUSION PRINCIPLE APPLIED

BLACK DESIGNATED GROUP 

PARTICIPATED IN Y.E.S

ACHIEVED DOUBLE Y.E.S & 5% ABSORPTION

NO DESIGNATED GROUP

BLACK NEW ENTRANT 

ANALYSIS RESULTS

 -

51.00 %

33.33 %

35.47 %

25.00 %

-

No

35.47 %

SCORE


