

MUTHELO-BEE

GROW - LEAD - TRANSFORM

BROAD BASED BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

WE CERTIFY THAT

GILDENHUYS MALATJI INC

HARLEQUINS OFFICE PARK, 164 TOTIUS STREET, GROENKLOOF, PRETORIA, 0181 REG NO: 1987/002114/21 VAT NO: 4400102861

BEE STATUS LEVEL 1

ELEMENTS	SCORE ANALYSIS		RESULTS			
OWNERSHIP	22:00	BLACK OWNERSHIP %	51.00 %			
MANAGEMENT CONTROL	17:04	BLACK VOTING RIGHTS %	33.33 %			
SKILLS DEVELOPMENT	21:87	BLACK WOMAN OWNERSHIP %	35.47 %			
ENTERPRISE & SUPPLIER DEV	37:59	BLACK WOMAN VOTING RIGHTS %	25.00 %			
SOCIO ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	05:00	BLACK DESIGNATED GROUP	No			
TOTAL SCORE	103:50	NO DESIGNATED GROUP	-			
MEASURED PERIOD	Jan 22 - Dec 22	BLACK NEW ENTRANT	35.47 %			

RESULTS								
PARTICIPATED IN Y.E.S	No	E	EFFECTIVE DATE		08/03/2023			
ACHIEVED DOUBLE Y.E.S & 5% ABSORPTION	-		EXPIRY DATE		07/03/2024			
PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION %	135 %		RE-ISSUE DATE	1	-			
EXCLUSION PRINCIPLE APPLIED	NA	CER	TIFICATE NUMBER	/	GIL230803/MB7093			
DISCOUNTING PRINCIPLE APPLIED	NA	sco	RECARD APPLIED		ACOGP-GEN			
MODIFIED FLOW THROUGH PRINCIPLE	NA	CONSO	LIDATED CERTIFICATE		No			



Mpho Mutavhatsindi
Verification Manager



BVA 163

The measured entity has been assessed and verified using the amended B-BBEE Codes of Good Practice. **Gazette Number 42496**.

Muthelo BEE assessed the BEE credentials based on information supplied and certifies that the BEE status, as certified above, is a true and impartial reflection of the BEE status of the enterprise.